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Allen Todd MD Marine Contractors Assoc. Board Member tallen08@aol.com
An Donna Underwood & Associates Project Manager donna.an@aya.yale.edu
Anderson Jennifer Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Commission Administrative Specialist jmanderson@dnr.state.md.us
Armocida Alison MD DNR Natural Resources Biologist aarmocida@dnr.state.md.us
Baharlou Sepehr BayLand Consultants Principal Sbaharlou@baylandinc.com
Bates David Leeds Creek Holdings, LLC Principal djbates@erols.com
Becraft Christopher MD DNR Conservation Associate II cbecraft@dnr.state.md.us
Benoit Jeff Restore America's Estuaries President jbenoit@estuaries.org
Berg Joe Biohabitats, Inc. Senior Ecologist jberg@biohabitats.com
Bibo David Maryland Port Administration Program Manager dbibo@marylandports.com
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Boswell Sally Delaware Center for the Inland Bays Education and Outreach Coordinator outreach@inlandbays.org
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Bryan Allen Bryan & Sons Lawn & Landscape LLC President abryan@bryanandsons.com
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Decker Carrie MD DNR Chesapeake and Coastal Service cdecker@dnr.state.md.us
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Dindinger Jennifer University of Maryland Sea Grant Extension Regional Watershed Restoration Specialist jdinding@umd.edu
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Gange Melanie NOAA Restoration Center Restoration Specialist melanie.gange@noaa.gov
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Grimes Ellen CRM, LLC CEO marshdr@verizon.net
Guiteras Susan USFWS/Bombay Hook NWR Supervisory Wildlife Biologist susan_guiteras@fws.gov
Gunn James Coastal Design & Construction, Inc President jim@coastaldesign.net
Gutierrez Lisa MD DNR, Public Access & Water Trails Planning Program Manager lgutierrez@dnr.state.md.us
Guy Chris U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Branch Chief, chris_guy@fws.gov
Hardaway Caswell Virginia Institute of Marine Science Geologist hardaway@vims.edu
Harris Janine NOAA (ERT Contractor) Marine Habitat Resource Specialist janine.harris@noaa.gov
Haschen Scott Waters Edge Nursery Co. President wtrsedge@shorenet.net
Haschen Herb Chesapeake Bay Floating Islands Director herb.aquadams@verizon.net
Hastings Lucas Hastings Marine Construction LLC Project Consultant / Co-Owner Lucas@HastingsMarineConstruction.com
Henderson Janice Dorchester County Environmental Planner jhenderson@docogonet.com
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Jacobson Susan CT DEEP Senior Env. Analyst susan.jacobson@ct.gov
Jennette Matthew DE DNREC Environmental Scientist matthew.jennette@state.de.us
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Junkin Isabel Chester River Association Riverkeeper riverkeeper@chesterriverassociation.org
Katkowski Moses The Nature Conservancy Marine Conservation Coordinator mkatkowski@tnc.org
Keiler Mitch LSFE Project Manager one.watershed@gmail.com
Kelly Kevin ESA, Inc. Principle kkelly@esatoday.com
Kelly Patrick PDK Horticultural, LLC Horticulturist pkelly.licensetokill@yahoo.com
Kelly Nick Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Commission Regional Program Chief nkelly@dnr.state.md.us
Kennedy Eileen American Littoral Society Deputy Director eileen@littoralsociety.org
Kirby-Smith William Duke University Marine Laboratory Professor Emeritus wwks@duke.edu
Knick Kathleen Virginia Institute of Marine Science Marine Biologist keknick@vims.edu
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Koehn Jaclyn MD DNR Natural Resource Planner jkoehn@dnr.state.md.us
Koslow Drew Midshore Riverkeeper Conservany Choptank Riverkeeper Drew@midshoreriverkeeper.org
Kreeger Danielle Partnership for the DE Estuary/Drexel Univ. Science Director, Adjunct Professor dkreeger@delawareestuary.org
LaBarbiera Carolyn New York State Dept. of State Coastal Processes Specialist carolyn.labarbiera@dos.ny.gov
LaBrake Derron Matrix New World Engineering, Inc. Director of Ecological Services dlabrake@matrixneworld.com
Ladd Ed Chesapeake Materials General Manager eladd@luckstone.com
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Land Sasha CBNERR-MD CTP Coordinator sland@dnr.state.md.us
Leader John Wor-Wic Community College Assistant Professor jleader@worwic.edu
LeGrand Emily Ecology Action Centre Coastal and Water Educator coastaloutreach@ecologyaction.ca
Limpert Roland MD DNR / Integrated Policy & Review Regional Reviewer rlimpert@dnr.state.md.us
Linkenhoker Mark City of Newport News Environmental Specialist mlinkenhoker@nngov.com
Linn Jennifer Environmental Protection Agency Environmental Scientist linn.jennifer@epa.gov
Lister Jessica Environmental Concern Vice President - Restoration restorewetlands@wetland.org
Lohnes Rosmarie Helping Nature Heal Inc President rosmarie@helpingnatureheal.com
Lusk Bowdoin The Nature Conservancy Marine Steward blusk@tnc.org
Malone Meredith Lynnhaven River NOW Restoration Projects Coordinator meredith@lrnow.org
Mantay Kirk South River Federation Restoration Project Manager kirk@southriverfederation.net
Martin Sarah The Ocean Foundation Communications Associate smartin@oceanfdn.org
Mason Pam Virginia Institute of Marine Science Marine Scientist mason@vims.edu
Mason Rich US Fish and Wildlife Biologist rich_mason@fws.gov
Matheu Wes Shoreline Design LLC President shorelinedesign@verizon.net
Maxwell-Doyle Martha Barnegat Bay Partnership Deputy Director mmdoyle@ocean.edu
McCoy Wayne Mid Atlantic Envionmental LLC President midatlanticenvironmental@yahoo.com
McCall Catherine MD DNR Chesapeake & Coastal Service cmccall@dnr.state.md.us
McCullough Albert Sustaianble Science LLC Principal Ecological Engineer albert@sustainablescience.com
McGillick Jon Urban Environmental Corp. Field Operations mcgillicks@aol.com
McGillick Jon Urban Environmental Corp. Vice President mcgillicks@aol.com
McHale Margaret Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Commission Chair mmchale@dnr.state.md.us
McKenna Kimberly DE DNREC Coastal Geologist kimberly.mckenna@state.de.us
McKinnon Anna Lynnhaven River NOW Outreach and Communications Coordinator Kris@LRNow.org
McLaughlin Erin MD DNR Restoration Ecologist emclaughlin@dnr.state.md.us
Meckley Kara NOAA Fisheries Service Acting Division Chief, Habitat Protection kara.meckley@noaa.gov
Michelsen Erik South River Federation Executive Director erik@southriverfederation.net
Middleton Leslie Bay Journal Staff Writer lmiddleton@bayjournal.com
Miller Diane Environmental Concern restoration ecologist restoration@wetland.org
Miller Matthew Windy Hill Farm Owner mbmiller1954@gmail.com
Miller Todd N.C. Coastal Federation Executive Director toddm@nccoast.org
Miller Jon Stevens Institute of Technology Professor jmiller@stevens.edu
Mitchell Laura USFWS Coastal Ecologist laura_mitchell@fws.gov
Moody Joshua Partnership for the Delaware Estuary Science Fellow joshmoody121@gmail.com
Moon, Jr. Henry Virginia Dept. of Environmental Quality Coastal Planner shep.moon@deq.virginia.gov
Moore Doldon MD Board of Public Works Wetlands Administrator doldon.moore@maryland.gov
Morgereth Ed Biohabitats, Inc. Sr. Ecologist emorgereth@biohabitats.com
Nevenglosky Paul Moffatt & Nichol Civil Engineer pnevenglosky@moffattnichol.com
O'Berry Brad City of Suffolk Wetlands Board Member cmyrick@suffolkva.us
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O'Brien David NOAA/NMFS Marine Habitat Resource Specialist David.L.O'Brien@noaa.gov
Olaya Alexandra Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Commission Planner Intern aolaya@dnr.state.md.us
Opel Jeffrey Filtrexx International Chesapeake bay Business Development jopel@filtrexx.com
Ottenberg Jennifer Maryland Department of the Environment Natural Resource Planner Jennifer.Ottenberg@maryland.gov
Owens Mary Maryland Park Service Chief of Planning mowens@dnr.state.md.us
Padeletti Angela Partnership for the Delaware Estuary Science Coordinator apadeletti@delawareestuary.org
Page Denise CB&I natural resource lead north east denise.page@cbi.com
Palmer Kelly St. Mary's Co. Dept.of Land Use & Growth Mgmt. Environmental Planner II Kelly.Palmer@stmarysmd.com
Parker Stephen The Nature Consevancy's VA Coast Reserve Director sparker@tnc.org
Parks David City of Suffolk Planner II cmyrick@suffolkva.us
Phillips Kathy Assateague Coastal Trust Assateague COASTKEEPER coastkeeper@actforbays.org
Phipps-Dickerson Mary Maryland Department of the Environment Natural Resources Planner Mary.Phipps-Dickerson@maryland.gov
Pittenger-Slear Suzanne Environmental Concern President admin@wetland.org
Policarpo John US Army Corps of Engineers Biologist john.n.policarpo@usace.army.mil
Ports Joe West/Rhode Riverkeeper Restoration Coordinator joe@westrhoderiverkeeper.org
Pratt Anthony DE DNREC Program Administrator tony.pratt@state.de.us
Priest Walter Wetland Design Owner wetlanddesign@gmail.com
Prochaska Tony MD DNR / Integrated Policy & Review Division Director, Policy Division tprochaska@dnr.state.md.us
Rawlings Richard Chesapeake Bay Floating Islands Director dbw.cbfi@gmail.com
Reardon Ed Marine Solutions, LLC Managing Member eereardon@aol.com
Reiser Megan MNCPPC Enviromental Planner Megan.Reiser@ppd.mncppc.org
Renshaw Frank Bayberry EHS Consulting, LLC Managing Member frenshaw@verizon.net
Revell Mary . n/a marynrevell@gmail.com
Rieger Joe Elizabeth River Project Deputy Director - Restoration jrieger@elizabethriver.org
Riter David Baltimore County DEPS Waterway Restoration Program, Supervisor driter@baltimorecountymd.gov
Roberts Julie Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Commission Natural Resources Planner jroberts@dnr.state.md.us
Rogers Spencer NC Sea Grant Coastal Hazards Specialist rogerssp@uncw.edu
Rogerson Alison DE DNREC Environmental Scientist alison.rogerson@state.de.us
Ryall William Environmental Concern Restoration Engineer wryall@wetland.org
Ryan Shawn MD DNR Agency Project Engineer sryan@dnr.state.md.us
Saacke Blunk Kristen Headwaters LLC Field Liaison kristen@headwaters-llc.org
Salla Kelly Sylva Native Nursery & Seed Company Sales/Marketing sylvanat@aol.com
Salters William SCDHEC-OCRM Environmental Health Manager william.salters@dhec.sc.gov
Sapp Bill Southern Environmental Law Center Senior Attorney bsapp@selcga.org
Sargeant Carol Various conservation volunteer carolsargeant@gmail.com
Scaffidi Rick Environmental Quality Resources, LLC VP Estimating and Sales rscaffidi@eqri.com
Scaroni Amy University Of Maryland Sea Grant Extension Regional Watershed Restoration Specialist ascaroni@umd.edu
Scozzari Nancy Queen Anne's County Government Senior Environmental Planner nscozzari@qac.org
Seitz Rochelle Virginia Institute of Marine Science Research Associate Professor seitz@vims.edu
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Setley Jamie Waters Edge Nursery Co. Nursery Manager wtrsedge@shorenet.net
Shadel Bill NEIWPCC - IEC District Associate Director wpshadel@iec-nynjct.org
Sheehan Emily EPA ORISE Fellow Sheehan.Emily@epa.gov
Shelley Peter Conservation Law Foundation Senior Counsel pshelley@clf.org
Sherard Trey Anacostia Riverkeeper Outreach Coordinator and Staf Biologist trey@anacostiariverkeeper.org
Shifren Sheri NJ Dept. of Environmental Protection Environmental Specialist 3 sheri.shifren@dep.state.nj.us
Sigwalt Bonnie HESCO Bastion, Inc. Director of Business Initiatives bonnie@hesco-usa.com
Simon Suzanne Restore America's Estuaries Strategic Programs Manager ssimon@estuaries.org
Skrabal Tracy North Carolina Coastal Federation Regional Manager tracys@nccoast.org
Slacum Shannon Chesapeake Bay Floating Islands Director dbw.cbfi@gmail.com
Slear Gene Environmental Concern Vice President construction@wetland.org
Smith Kevin MD DNR Director, Habitat Conservation & Restoration Divis kmsmith@dnr.state.md.us
Stafford Phillip MD DNR Chesapeake & Coastal Service pstafford@dnr.state.md.us
Stewart Jonathan MD Dept. of the Environment Natural Resource Planner jon.stewart@maryland.gov
Straughan Eileen Straughan Environmental, Inc. President jbelardinelli@straughanenvironmental.com
Straughan Allan Koolhof Earth Executive Director astraughan@koolhofearth.org
Subramanian Bhaskar MD DNR Program Manager bsubramanian@dnr.state.md.us
Sullivan James DE DNREC Planner james.sullivan@state.de.us
Sutter Buck NOAA Fisheries Service Director, Office of Habitat Conservation Buck.Sutter@noaa.gov
Swain Deanna East Carolina University Doctoral Student dfswain@gmail.com
Swartz John Calvert County Gov't Planner 1 zentgrtl@co.cal.md.us
Takacs Jackie University of Maryland Sea Grant Extension Regional Marine Specialist takacs@mdsg.umd.edu
Trammell Matthew Taylor Engineering, inc. Senior Engineer mtrammell@taylorengineering.com
Turner Ryan Bryan & Sons Lawn & Landscape LLC Supervisor/Estimator rturner@bryanandsons.com
Tymes Melanie DE DNREC Environmental Scientist Gayle.Calder@state.de.us
Underwood Keith Underwood & Associates Principal samantha@ecosystemrestoration.com
Van Breda Anita World Wildlife Fund Director, Disaster Reduction and Response anita.vanbreda@wwfus.org
Veith Sue St. Mary's Co. DLUGM Environmental Planner IV sue.veith@stmarysmd.com
Watts Allison City of Newport News Environmental Specialist awatts@nngov.com
Wehrle Beth Windy Hill Farm Owner bethwehrle@gmail.com
Welsh Duncan Chesapeake Boat Lifts Owner dgwelsh79@gmail.com
Whilden Marguerite Terrapin Institute and Research Consortium, Inc Co-Director mwhilden@comcast.net
Whitbeck Matt USFWS wildlife biologist matt_whitbeck@fws.gov
Widmayer Amber Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Commission Natural Resources Planner awidmayer@dnr.state.md.us
Wijetunga Jen Chesapeake Bay Trust Sr. Program Officer jwijetunga@cbtrust.org
Williams Blair SCDHEC-OCRM EHM williabn@dhec.sc.gov
Williams Gary Davis, Bowen & Friedel, Inc. Project Manager gwilliams@dbfinc.com
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Wood Leslie ESA, Inc. Environmental Scientist lwood@esatoday.com
Wrathall Carly CB Wetland and Environmental Specialists Field Research Technician/Junior Consultant carly.wrathall@gmail.com
Wyman Julia Marine Affairs Institute/RI Sea Grant Staff attorney jwyman@rwu.edu
Yepsen Metthea The Nature Conservancy Coastal Restoration Manager myepsen@tnc.org
Young Rob Program for the Study of Developed Shorelines Director ryoung@email.wcu.edu
Yurek George Phillips Wharf Environmental Center Board Member geoyurek@gmail.com
Zitta Peter A. Morton Thomas & Associates, Inc. CFM mgilbert@amtengineering.com
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